Class

HR HORIZONS

Location

Date

HR Horizons-4A State Only-Day 1

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

HR Horizons-4A State Only-Day 2

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, September 13, 2017

HR Horizons-4A Local Only

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, September 20, 2017

HR Horizons-Business Writing

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, September 27, 2017

HR Horizons-Classification and Compensation

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, October 4, 2017

HR Horizons NO CLASS SCHEDULED 10/11/17

HR Horizons-Local Only Pensions & Benefits

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, October 18, 2017

HR Horizons-State Only Pensions & Benefits

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Thursday, October 19, 2017

HR Horizons-Performance Planning

Mercer County Community College, Room 214/215

Wednesday, November 1, 2017

HR Horizons-Conflict Resolution

Mercer County Community College, Room 216

Wednesday, November 8, 2017

HR Horizons-FMLA

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

HR Horizons-Time Management

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, November 22, 2017

HR Horizons-Diversity & ADA

Mercer County Community College, Room 216

Tuesday, November 28, 2017

HR Horizons-Customer Service

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, December 6, 2017

HR Horizons-Problem Solving

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, December 13, 2017

HR Horizons-Legal Implications of Interviewing

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, December 20, 2017

HR Horizons-Discipline & Grievance

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, January 3, 2018

HR Horizons-Critical Thinking

Mercer County Community College, Room 213

Wednesday, January 10, 2018

HR Horizons-Face to Face

Mercer County Community College, Room 214/215

Wednesday, January 17, 2018




